



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 8770 of 2025

Rajkumar
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State of U.P.
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Abhishek Mayank,	Abhishek
		Srivastava	
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	G.A.	

Court No. - 93

HON'BLE MRS. VANI RANJAN AGRAWAL, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case on 26.02.2026 along with connected matters.

(Mrs. Vani Ranjan Agrawal,J.)

February 13, 2026
P. Pandey